© 2023 Carrier 1
DESCRIPTION
The Fireye BurnerPRO is a compact, microprocessor based, primary flame safeguard control system
designed to provide the proper burner sequencing, ignition and flame monitoring for on-off, multi-
stage, or modulating burners used in commercial heating and process equipment firing oil and gas
fuels. The BurnerPRO flame safeguard offers two built-in amplifiers, which allows for use in UV
only, FR only, and UV+FR applications. Flame monitoring for UV is accomplished by using avail-
able UV scanners: UV90L, UV1AL & UV5. Flame monitoring for FR version is accomplished by

CE: CE-0063CS1687
6  © 2023 Carrier
Table 3: ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item Part Number Description
1 BP230UVFR-S1 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 230VAC 50/60Hz, Series 1 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
2 BP230UVFR-S2 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 230VAC 50/60Hz, Series 2 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
3 BP230UVFR-S3 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 230VAC 50/60Hz, Series 3 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
4 BP110UVFR-S1 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, Series 1 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
5 BP110UVFR-S2 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, Series 2 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
6 BP110UVFR-S3 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, Series 3 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
7 BP110UVFR-S5 BurnerPRO Single Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, Series 5 timings, with UV & FR amplifiers
WIRING BASE
BurnerPRO Wiring Base
60-2981-1 Standard base with terminal block and knockouts, 4.2”L x 4.2”W x 1.22”H
61-7429-1 Grounding wire/leash, 10” length
SCANNER SELECTION
FIREYE P/N DESCRIPTION BULLETIN
UV SCANNER
UV90L-1 UV scanner, Front and side (90o) lateral view, terminal block hook-up SC-108
UV1AL-3, -6 UV scanner, 1/2” NPT connector, front view, 3ft/6ft cable, shielded leads SC-108
4-742-1 Replacement UV tube for UV90L-1
UV5-1 UV Scanner, front and side viewing, 6.5ft leads SC-108
FLAME ROD
69ND1-1000K4 Flame rod 1/2” NPT mount, 12” length SC-103
69ND1-1000K6 Flame rod 1/2” NPT mount, 18” length SC-103
69ND1-1000K8 Flame rod 1/2” NPT mount, 21” length SC-103
© 2023 Carrier 7
FIGURE 1.
CHASSIS/AMPLIFIER
110 VAC, 50/60 Hz
BP110UVFR-Sx
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
BP230UVFR-Sx
 FRONT VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
WIRING BASE